
Magnum Optimum Optishute®

Innovating your logistics for a better world

Schoeller Allibert 
Returnable Plastic 

 Packaging Solutions

Magnum Optimum Optishute®: Technical data 
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Please visit our website  
www.schoellerallibert.com

Ext. (mm) 
Int. (mm)
Weight (kg)
Unit load (Kg)
Folding ratio (%)	
Folding height (mm)

2549.794 - 847 L

1210 x 1010 x 995
1140 x 940 x 790
51
250
65
345

Magnum Optimum Optishute®

2 runners, 2 feet, 1 drop door and 1 chute 
door. Lid included.

Ext. (mm) 
Int. (mm)
Weight (kg)
Unit load (Kg)
Folding ratio (%)	
Folding height (mm)

2510.880 - 439 L

1200 x 1000 x 805
1140 x 940 x 420
56
500
33
505

Magnum Optimum Hopper®

2 runners and 2 feet

Ext. (mm) 
Int. (mm)
Weight (kg)
Unit load (Kg)
Folding ratio (%)
Folding height (mm)	

2549.880 - 931 L

1200 x 1000 x 1185
1140 x 940 x 800
71
500
55
505

Magnum Optimum Hopper®

2 runners and 2 feet

Ext. (mm) 
Int. (mm)
Weight (kg)
Unit load (Kg)
Folding ratio (%)
Folding height (mm)	

2550.880 - 958 L

1200 x 1000 x 1210
1140 x 940 x 825
72
500
56
505

Magnum Optimum Hopper®

2 runners and 2 feet



Usable in temperatures 
ranging from -20°C up 
to +40°C.

Tamper evidence
The cable ties feature connects the 
base to the sliding door to provide 
evidence of tampering.

The Magnum Optimum Optishute® is a 100% reusable foldable large 
container featuring a special sliding door that enables the regulated flow of 
all types of caps and closures. 

Highest folding ratio

The sustainable solution for controlled dispensing

8 units can be folded in a standard truck, reducing 
the cost of reverse logistics. 

Easy handling 
Folded and erected by a single operator 
Easy to empty with any type of tipping devices and compatible 
with most automated conveying systems. Works seamlessly 
with food, pharmaceutical, cosmetics, highly robotized and 
high-speed processing and filling lines.

Repairable
The Bayonet closure system makes repairs easy. 
Machined stock panels improve the availability of 
spare parts.  

Magnum Optimum Optishute®: Dispensing excellence  

Magnum Optimum
Optishute®

The only alternative to cardboard for bulk dispensing.

Reinforced base 
Strong base ensures stackability up to 250 kg/Optishute.

The width and height of the door is maximised to increase 
flow. The sliding door is made out of translucent PP that 
allows operators to see the contents. The chute door can be 
opened in 4 positions to change the speed of discharge.

Unique translucent sliding door

Customizable
Optional label holders on both long sides and ID labels 
on all four sides enable easy customization.


